1
CEL CELESTE
MANUFACTURED IN THE UNITED STATES - IBEW
5 Holt Drive, Stony Point, NY 10980 • (845) 947-3034 • tslight.comV2025.06.04 - UPDATED JUNE 4, 2025
54-81.5W LED DIM-TO-DARK
MODULE TOTAL WATTAGE LUMENS EFFICACY (LM/W) CRI
80 81.5 9800 120 80
80 68 8500 125 80

PHONE:
EMAIL:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL WATTAGE LED MODULE COLOR TEMPERATURE
CEL 81 = 81-Watts
68 = 68-Watts
54 = 54-Watts
80 = 80 CRI
92 = 92 CRI
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
FINISH OPTICS MOUNTING
B = Black
W = White
S = Silver
Z = Bronze
V = Silver Vein
C = Custom Color
10 = 10°
12 = 12°
19 = 19°
33 = 33°
40 = 40°
48 = 48°
55 = 55°
64 = 64°
PM = Pendent Mount (Specify Length in Inches)
AC = Aircraft Cable, 120” supplied,  field-cuttable
YME = Yoke Mount w/ 6’ Edison Whip
YMT = Yoke Mount w/ 6’ Twist Lock Whip
YM3 = Yoke Mount w/ 3-Wire Whip Without  Connector (Provided w/ 10’ leads)
YM5 = Yoke Mount w/ 6’ 5-Wire Whip Without Connector for 0-10V Dimming
            (Provided w/ 10’ leads)
SM = Surface Mount (J-Box Mount)
SL = Swivel Canopy for tilted ceiling or where field  adjustable stem lengths are required
        (specify maximum length in inches.)
◊ 120V Only
† Not compatible with Surface Mount
◊ 120V Only
◊◊ SL Option Only
† Not compatible with Surface Mount